
TYGER™ 
Tree Rope

FABPRO POLYMERS’ TYGER-CUB, TREE-LOK, and PRO-LOK TREE ROPE are 
constructed of untwisted parallel filaments bound together with a spiral wrap, producing 
a single-ply tree rope that is smooth, highly flexible, very strong and does not fray when 
cut. The design allows our tree rope to flatten against branches, preventing damage 
to the bark and limbs. Compared with natural 
fiber tree rope, TYGER-CUB, TREE-LOK and 
PRO-LOK TREE ROPE are more economical 
on a cost-per-foot basis, will not rot or mildew, 
and are UV stabilized.
 
Available in Orange/Black and Solid Black.

DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTIES & LIMITATION OF LIABILITY Seller and manufacturer do not make any warranty whatsoever regarding this product, either express or implied, including, without limitation, 
any implied warranty of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose, condition, design or quality. Buyer’s exclusive remedy and the seller’s and the manufacturer’s exclusive liability for any 
claims, losses, damages or injuries resulting from the use of this product, shall be limited to the replacement of the product with respect to which damages are claimed. In no case shall the seller 
or the manufacturer be liable for direct, consequential, special, incidental, punitive or indirect damages resulting from the purchase or use of this product. Buyer accepts this product subject to 
the foregoing disclaimer and purchases and uses this product at buyer’s own risk. No employee or agent of seller or the manufacturer is authorized to vary the terms of this disclaimer in any 
manner.  01/19

For additional product information, contact your local sales representative or Customer Service at (800) 821-4391.

PRODUCT INFORMATION

FABPRO™ Polymers'
TYGER™ Tree Rope
FEATURES:

• Rope footage is guaranteed

• Superior tensile and knot strength

• Smooth, highly flexible rope that 
     does not fray when cut

• Resistant to rot, moisture absorption,  
 and most acids

• Available in different packs, strengths,  
 colors and plies

PACK Typical Tensile 
Strength (Lb.)

Tube Weight 
(Lb.)

Guaranteed 
Ft./Tube

Tubes/
Carton

Units/
Pallet

Tubes/
Pallet

Pallets/
Truck

TYGER-CUB

TREE-LOK
PRO-LOK

TREE-LOK

585

615

630

615

4.0

4.18

4.63

10.0

950

950

950

2,270

8

8

8

1

27

27

18

100

216

216

144

100

40

40

56

40

TREE-PLY™ HEAVY DUTY 
SPIRAL WRAP TREE ROPE
FABPRO POLYMERS’ TREE-PLY TREE ROPE 
offers superior strength for heavy yielding trees. 

PACK Typical Tensile 
Strength (Lb.)

Tube Weight 
(Lb.)

Guaranteed 
Ft./Tube

Tubes/
Carton

Units/
Pallet

Tubes/
Pallet

Pallets/
Truck

TREE-PLY 850 10.0 1,660 1 100 100 40

3-PLY™ TREE ROPE

FABPRO POLYMERS’ 3-PLY TREE ROPE 
offers maximum tensile strength in a 3-ply rope. 

PACK Typical Tensile 
Strength (Lb.)

Tube Weight 
(Lb.)

Guaranteed 
Ft./Tube

Tubes/
Carton

Units/
Pallet

Tubes/
Pallet

Pallets/
Truck

3-PLY 900 10.0 1,550 1 100 100 40


